
Signia
Hilton

*opening 2026

Indianapolis Cultural Trail

Indianapolis C
ultural Trail

Indianapolis Cultural Trail

In
dia

na
po

lis
 C

ult
ur

al 
Tra

il

Michigan St.

C
ol

le
ge

 A
ve

.

E
as

t 
S

t.

N
ew

 J
er

se
y 

S
t.

Mas
sa

ch
us

ett
s A

ve
.

Fo
rt 

W
ay

ne
 A

ve
.

D
el

aw
ar

e 
S

t.

A
la

ba
m

a 
S

t.

P
en

ns
yl

va
ni

a 
S

t.

M
er

id
ia

n 
S

t.

Il
lin

oi
s 

S
t.

C
ap

it
ol

 A
ve

.

S
en

at
e 

Av
e.

W
es

t 
S

t.

C
ol

le
ge

 A
ve

.

C
en

tr
al

 A
ve

.

D
el

aw
ar

e 
S

t.

A
la

ba
m

a 
S

t.

P
en

ns
yl

va
ni

a 
S

t.

M
er

id
ia

n 
S

t.

Il
lin

oi
s 

S
t.

C
ap

it
ol

 A
ve

.

12th St. 12th St.

14th St. 14th St.

15th St. 15th St.

13th St. 13th St.

S
en

at
e 

Av
e.

C
ol

le
ge

 A
ve

.

E
as

t 
S

t.
E

as
t 

S
t.

S
he

lb
y 

S
t.

D
el

aw
ar

e 
S

t.

P
en

ns
yl

va
ni

a 
S

t.

M
er

id
ia

n 
S

t.
M

er
id

ia
n 

S
t.Il

lin
oi

s 
S

t.

C
ap

it
ol

 A
ve

.

W
es

t 
S

t.
W

es
t 

S
t.

M
is

so
ur

i S
t.

Ken
tu

ck
y A

ve
.

Michigan St.

Walnut St.

D
r. 

M
ar

ti
n 

Lu
th

er
 K

in
g 

S
t.

B
la

ck
fo

rd
 S

t.

B
la

ke
 S

t.
B

la
ke

 S
t.

U
ni

ve
rs

it
y 

B
lv

d.

B
ar

nh
ill

 D
r.

E
sk

en
az

i A
ve

.

R
ile

y 
H

os
pi

ta
l D

r.

North St.

Walnut St.

9th St.

North St.

Central Canal

Central Canal

Military
Park

White River

W
hi

te
 R

iv
er

St. Clair St.

10th St. 10th St.

11th St.

16th St.
16th St.

18th St.

19th St.

19th St.

20th St.

20th St.

21st St.

17th St.

16th St.

11th St.

Vermont St.

Market St.Market St.

Louisiana St.

Jackson Place

Washington St.

Fletcher Ave.

Virginia Ave.

Virginia Ave.

M
adison Ave.

M
adison Ave.

Indiana Ave.

Vermont St.

New York St.

Ohio St.

Washington St.

South St.

Merrill St. Merrill St.

McCarty St. McCarty St.

English Ave.

South St.

Morris St. Morris St.

Prospect St.

Maryland St.

Prospect St.

Morris St.

New York St.

Ohio St.

Michigan St.

Washington St.

C
hi

ca
go

, 
IL

Columbus, O
H

St. Louis, MO

 Louisville, K
Y

10th St.

65
INTERSTATE

65
INTERSTATE

70
INTERSTATE

65
INTERSTATE

65
INTERSTATE

70
INTERSTATE

70
INTERSTATE

Calv
ar

y 
St

.

INDIANA
CONVENTION

CENTER

LUCAS OIL
STADIUM

GAINBRIDGE
FIELDHOUSE

Victory Field
Baseball Park

Eiteljorg
Museum

Indiana
History
Center

NCAA Headquarters
& Hall of Champions

IU
Natatorium

IU Michael A. Carroll
Track & Soccer Stadium

Indianapolis Zoo &

White River Gardens

Indiana
State

Museum
& IMAX
Theater

Monument
Circle

?

Indiana
State

Capitol

Marriott

Parking
Garage

Vi
si

to
rs

Ce
nt

er

JW Marriott
Courtyard
Fairfield

SpringHill

Westin Hyatt
Regency

Le
Méridien

Hyatt Place/
Hyatt House

Omni
Severin

Hampton
Inn

Union
Station

Georgia Street

Homewood
Suites

Crowne
Plaza

La Quinta
by Wyndham

City
Market

Transit
Center

Old
National
Centre

University
Park

Veterans
Memorial

Plaza

Central
Library

The
Stutz

Crispus Attucks
Museum

Benjamin
Harrison

Presidential
Site

Morris-Butler
House

American
Legion
Mall

Martin
Luther
King

Memorial
Park

Frank & Judy
O’Bannon

Soccer Park

Highland
Park

Indiana
World
War

Memorial

Scottish
Rite

Cathedral

Colts
Canal

Playscape

      Madame
           Walker

              Legacy
                   Center

Kurt
Vonnegut
Museum

Embassy
Suites

Home2
Suites

Aloft

Hotel
Indy

Conrad
Hilbert
Circle

Theatre

Sheraton

Courtyard
by Marriott

Residence
Inn by

Marriott

Hampton/
Homewood

Suites

Columbia Club

Hilton
Garden

Inn

Hilton

Bottleworks
Hotel &
District

Circle City
Industrial
Complex

16 Tech
Innovation
District

Holiday
Inn

Express

Holiday
Inn

Staybridge
Suites

Circle
Centre
Mall

White River
State Park

Easley
Winery

Sun King
Brewery

James Whitcomb
Riley Museum

Ev
er

wise

Am
ph

ith
ea

ter

The
Alexander

YMCA

U
N

D
E

R
G

R
O

U
N

D

?

Fall C
reek

Tru by Hilton
Towneplace Suites

Inter-
Continental

CONVENTION FACILITIES

HOTELS

SKYWALKS

ATTRACTIONS

VISITOR INFORMATION

GREENWAYS

RED LINE RAPID TRANSIT

?

KEY
N

S

W E

Current as of 10/24. ©Visit Indy

DOWNTOWN RESTAURANTS

MAP SPONSORED BY:

Indicates PNC ATM Locations

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

78

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124125

126

127
128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135
136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144



AMERICAN:
1 120 West Market Fresh Grill $$
2 123 West $$
3 Alexanders Bar & Grill $$
4 The Block $
5 Dick’s Last Resort* $
6 Conners Kitchen + Bar* $
7 The Eagle* $$
8 E’Terie Bar & Grill $$
9 Fat Rooster Diner $$
10 Hooter’s $
11 The Hulman at Hotel Indy $$
12 Market Table $
13 Nourish $
14 The Oakmont $$
15 Skyline Club Indy $$$
16 Slippery Noodle Inn* $
17 Taggert’s
18 Tavern at the Point*
19 Taxman Brewing*
20 Tin Roof* $
21 Tupelo Honey Southern Kitchen & Bar* $$
22 Weber Grill Restaurant*
23 Yard House
ASIAN/SUSHI:

24 Asian Harbor $$
25 Hasuno $$
26 Moar Tea $
27 Mt. Fuji $$$
28 P.F. Chang’s $$
29 Sushi Boss $$
30 Sushi Den $$
31 Thai Paradise $
32 Wei Ramen $$
BAKERY/BREAKFAST/CAFE/COFFEE:

33 Calvin Fletcher’s Coffee Co. $
34 Coat Check Coffee* $
35 Coffee Den* $
36 Command Coffee $
37 Commissary Barber & Barista $
38 Georgia Street Grind $

39 First Watch $
40 Jack’s Donuts $
41 Java House $
42 Le Peep Restaurant $
43 Milktooth* $
44 Panera Bread - Downtown $
45 Parlor Public House $
46 Patachou on the Park* $
47 Wild Eggs $
48 Yolk (City Way) $
BURGERS:

49 BRU Burger Bar* $
50 Five Guys $
51 Shake Shack $
52 Steak ‘n Shake $
CONTEMPORARY:

53 Bluebeard
54 Spoke & Steele $$
55 Tavern on South* $
56 Vida* $$$$
DELI/SANDWICHES/SALADS:

57 8th Notch Cafe & Market $
58 Chick-fil-A $
59 Eiteljorg Museum Cafe* $
60 The Garden Table on Mass Ave* $$
61 Shapiro’s Delicatessen $
62 Soupremacy $
63 Stardust Terrace Cafe* $
64 Subito $
65 Subway $
66 Sweetgreen* $
EUROPEAN/GERMAN:

67 Greek Islands $
68 The Rathskeller $$
INDIAN:

69 Aroma Indian Cuisine $$
70 India Garden $$
ITALIAN:

71 Buca di Beppo* $$
72 Iozzo’s Garden of Italy $$
73 Nesso Italian Kitchen* $$$

74 Old Spaghetti Factory $
75 Sauce on the Side* $
76 Vicino $$
LOUNGE/BAR:

77 16-Bit Bar+Arcade $
78 1933 Lounge $$
79 ball & biscuit* $$
80 Bar Cardinale $$
81 BURN by Rocky Patel $
82 Burnside Inn $
83 Chatterbox Jazz Club* $
84 The Exchange Bar $
85 Georgia Street Rhythm and Blues $
86 Hotel Tango Distillery
87 Hovito Ultra Lounge$
88 Howl at the Moon* $
89 Level One $
90 Metazoa Brewing Co. $
91 Nicky Blaine’s* $$
92 Park & Rec $
93 Pivot Bar & Balcony* $
94 Plat 99* $
95 Tapper’s Arcade Bar $
96 Wild Beaver Saloon $
MEXICAN/LATIN/MOROCCAN/SPANISH:

97 Agave & Rye* $$
98 Bakersfield* $
99 Chipotle $
100 El Toro Bravo $
101 La Eskina Indy $
102 Loco Fresh Mexican Taqueria$
103 Los Arroyos Mexican Restaurant & Bar $
104 Nada $$
105 Qdoba $
106 Social Cantina* $
107 Taco Bell Cantina $
PIZZA:

108 Bazbeaux* $
109 Giordano’s* $
110 Giorgio’s Pizza $
111 HotBox Pizza $

112 Pearl Street Pizza $
SPORTS BAR/PUB:

113 Brothers Bar & Grill* $$
114 Buffalo Wild Wings $
115 Chilly Water Brewing Co. $
116 Coaches Tavern* $
117 The District Tap* $
118 Dugout Bar $
119 The Hangar *
120 High Velocity* $
121 Kilroy’s Bar & Grill* $
122 Loughmiller’s Pub & Eatery* $
123 O’Reilly’s Irish Bar* $
124 The Pub* $
125 Punch Bowl Social* $$
126 The Tap* $
127 Wingstop $
128 Winner’s Circle* $$
STEAK/SEAFOOD:

129 The Capital Grille* $$$$
130 Commission Row $$$$
131 Crab 99 $$
132 Del Frisco’s Double Eagle Steakhouse $$$
133 Fogo de Chao $$$$
134 Harry & Izzy’s* $$$
135 Hyde Park Prime Steakhouse $$$
136 McCormick & Schmick’s $$
137 The Oceanaire $$$
138 Pier 48 Fish & Oyster Bar* $$$
139 Prime 47 $$$
140 Ruth’s Chris Steak House $$$
141 St. Elmo Steak House $$$
142 Tony’s Steaks & Seafood $$$
SWEET TREATS:

143 South Bend Chocolate Co.* $
144 Sub Zero Ice Cream & Yogurt $

MAP SPONSORED BY:

SCAN FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF INDY RESTAURANTS$ = less than $12 | $$ = $12-24 | $$$ = $25-$40 | $$$$ = more than $40
*indicates seasonal outdoor dining


